
River Ridge Middle School Fall Play/Thespians Cast List 
Mr. Grosso, 2021-2022 
 
Once Upon A Broomstick 
 
Malvolia, the witch- Madeline Cronk 
Vinegar Tom, her sassy cat- Bella Brawer 
Tobias, her apprentice- Gavin Covert 
Belinda, her maid- Delana Pillars 
Professor, Malvolia’s wizard brother- Tallen Huerta 
Caterpillar/Butterly- Antonella Cacciavillani 
 
Apparitions 
Kayla Golden (Belinda Understudy) 
Ethan Garfias (Tobias Understudy) 
Riley Callegari (Professor Understudy) 
Kishar Taylor (Malvolia Understudy) 
Rylee Barnhart (Caterpillar/Butterfly Understudy) 
Kelly Larson (Vinegar Tom Understudy) 
 
 
Technical Crew 
Daniella Lujan- Costumes 
Isabella Hart- Hair and Makeup 
Skylynn Morgan- Costumes/Hair and Makeup 
Aaron Heinrichs- Props/Set 
Will Swisher- Props/Set 
Michael Stone- Props/Set 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
All I really Need to Know I Learned by Being in a Bad Play 
 
Actors 
ALL FOLKS IN THEATRE 2 
 
Narrator- Bo Henson 
Flapjack- Alexander Lopez 
Director- Isabella Boystan 
Director’s Inner Voice- Camryn Giles 
Actor’s Inner Voice- Ava Hayes 
Actor/Terry, the stage manager- Jordin Rose 
Kay, the first-time actor- Bailey Sorenson 
Romeo- Alexander Martinez 
Juliet- Kathryn Thomas 
Counselor- Alyce Marshall 
Bill- Emma Berberina 
Samantha- Jenna Ngo 
Kelly- Amara Young 
Warmup Coach- Isabella Caminero 
Tybalt- Vincent Knox 
Usher- Gabrielle Mobley 
 
*Please note that all actors double as the other parts and a multitude of 
solo lines will be assigned as we read. Parts may be adjusted as we 
read.* 
 
 
Technical Crew 
All actors will help with costumes, sets, props, etc 
Jenna Ngo- Stage Manager 
Macie Hughes- Lighting Designer 
 
 



Costume Design 
Jordin Rose 
Logan White 
Marcus Newton 
Michael Stone 
Skylynn Morgan 
 
Duet Acting 
 
The Red House by Rachel Bublitz 
Marlo Page 
Jessica Murdock 
 
Empowered by Don Zolidis 
Alexander Lopez 
Taylor Vaughn 
 
Agatha Rex by Lindsay Price 
Isabella Hart 
Kayla Golden 
 
Internet Died by Ian McWethy and Jason Pizzarello 
Kelly Larson 
Mia Frank 
 
The Very Bad Girl Scouts by John P McEneny 
Riley Callegari 
Katelyn Hanka 
 

 
Duet Musical Theatre 
 
16 Going on 17 from Sound of Music 
Gavin Covert 
Mikayla Buck-Nicholson 
 



If Momma was Married from Gypsy 
Kishar Taylor 
Lindi Morrison 
 
What Do the Simple Folk Do? From Camelot 
Bo Henson 
Alyce Marshall 
 
Ensemble Acting 
 
Gossip by D.M. Larson 
Christopher Van Der Henst 
Colleen Szczepanski 
Marcus Newton 
Joel Shaw 
Amber Forcade 

 
The Wolves by Sarah DeLappe 
Camryn Giles 
Amara Young 
Jenna Ngo 
Bailey Sorenson 
Ava Hayes 
Gabrielle Mobley 
 
Oddball by Lindsay Price 
Mila Fout 
Rayne DeMatthews 
Reese Barnett 
Angelina Cacciola 
Emilee Rivera 
Fiona McNeal 
 
 
 
 



Over the Tavern by Tom Dudzick 
Emma Berberina 
Vincent Knox 
Macie Hughes 
 
Alice in Winter Wonderland by Janet Allard and Michael Bigelow Dixon 
Emma Bloomer 
Emma Christopher 
Abbigail Bashaw 
Erin Slaughter 

 
Improv 
Isabella Caminero 
Jordin Rose 

 
Large Group Musical 
 
Transylvania Mania from Young Frankenstein 
Berberena, Emma 
Boytsan, Isabella 
Caminero, Isabella 
Giles, Camryn 
Hayes, Ava 
Henson, Bo 
Knox, Vincent 
Lopez, Alexander 
Marshall, Alyce 
Martinez, Alexander 
Mobley, Gabrielle 
Ngo, Jenna 
Rose, Jordin 
Sorensen, Bailey 
Thomas, Kathryn 
Young, Amara 

 

 



Hygge from Frozen Jr. 
Angelina Cacciola 
Antonella Cacciavillani 
Delana Pillars 
Ella Morris 
Emma Bloomer 
Ethan Garfias 
Gavin Covert 
Ilana Lopez 
Katelyn Hanka 
Kayla Golden 
Madeline Cronk 
Lindi Morrison 
Rayne DeMatthews 
Riley Callegari 
Rylee Barnhart 
Tallen Huerta 
 
It’s a Hard Knock Life from Annie 
Jessica Murdock 
Coriana German 
Emilee Rivera 
Bella Brawer 
Fiona McNeal 
Liliana Sayegh 
Mila Fout 
Colleen Szczepanski 
Mia Frank 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Make-up Design 
Isabella Hart 
Skylynn Morgan 
Taylor Vaughn 
Logan White 
Isabella Caminero 
 
Monologue 
Antonella Cacciavillani 
Liliana Sayegh 
Ethan Garfias 
 
Playwriting 
Alani Wiggins 
Abbigail Bashaw 
 
Publicity Direction 
Alani Wiggins 
William Swisher 
Jenna Ngo 
Aaron Heinrichs 
 
Scene Design 
Michael Stone 
William Swisher 
Aaron Heinrichs 
 
Small Group Musical 
 
Haus of Holbein from Six 
Camryn Giles 
Gabrielle Mobley 
Isabella Boystan 
Alyce Marshall 
Kathryn Thomas 
Ava Hayes 



 
Heaven Hop from Anything Goes 
Antonella Cacciavillani 
Ella Morris 
Ilana Lopez 
Kayla Golden 
Kishar Taylor 
Mikayla Buck-Nicholson 
Rylee Barnhart 
 
Solo Musical 
Isabella Boytsan 
Bo Henson 
Alexander Martinez 
Kathryn Thomas 
Lindi Morrison 
 
 
 
 
 
CONGRATULATIONS TO ALL!!  
 
This was a massive puzzle and you were all fabulous, talented 
pieces. We just had to figure out how it all fit together and 
now it has! HOORAY! Please make sure that you have turned 
in ALL of your paperwork and join Remind @fallthespy. 


